
 

AM – Scott Kozak (P60099) 248-709-6040

AM – Michael Balian (P39972) 248-581-0040

AM – Rich Strenger (P55057) 248-693-6618

AM – Hillarie Boettger (P62003) 248-894-9021

PM – Chris Shemke (P74025) 734-306-1742

AM & PM – Joshua Aprile (P78877) 586-467-5050

PM – Justin Black (P76000) 586-876-4734

Monday, November 30

AM – William Urich (P43273) 248-203-1660

Thursday, November 5

AM & PM – Eric Pernie (P79467) 248-425-2771

AM & PM – Cory Westmoreland (P82621) 248-229-9446

AM – Cory Westmoreland (P82621) 248-229-9446

PM – Dave Pietroski (P43312) 586-574-9880

Wednesday, November 4

PM – Stacy Drouillard (P62735) 248-884-9094

Monday, November 16

AM & PM – Stephanie Achenbach (61677) 248-840-

Tuesday, November 17

Monday, November 9

PM – Edith Blakney (P75965) 313-409-8759

Tuesday, November 10

AM & PM – Chris Shemke (P74025) 734-306-1742

Thursday, November 12

Thursday, November 12AM & PM – Will Nahikian (P81520) 248-227-1978

AM – Stacy Drouillard (P62735) 248-884-9094

Monday, November 23

AM & PM – Dave Pietroski (P43312) 586-574-9880

Wednesday, November 18

NOVEMBER 2020 PUBLIC DEFENDERS

Judge Carniak Judge AsadoorianJudge Nicholson 

Wednesday, November 4 Monday, November 2 Wednesday, November 4

AM – Nadine Hatten (P73789) 248-872-7110 AM & PM – Max Manoogian (P76341) 248-459-9594

PM – Scott Mazey (P48693) 248-352-4580

Tuesday, November 24

PM – Nadine Hatten (P73789) 248-872-7110

Thursday, November 12

Thursday, November 5

Monday, November 16

PM – Hillarie Boettger (P62003) 248-894-9021

Friday, November 13

Tuesday, November 17

PM – Eric Pernie (P79467) 248-425-2771

Thursday, November 5

PM – Andrew Hubbs (P57860) 248-891-1602

AM & PM – Cory Westmoreland (P82621) 248-229-9446

Tuesday, November 24

AM & PM – Eric Pernie (P79467) 248-425-2771

Monday, November 23

PM – John Giancotti (P49071) 248-890-5555

AM – Chris Shemke (P74025) 734-306-1742

PM – Max Manoogian (P76341) 248-459-9594

Monday, November 23

PM – Stephanie Achenbach (61677) 248-840-1741

Thursday, November 19

PM – Joshua West (P60694) 248-645-5100

Friday, November 20

AM & PM – Pamela Johnson (P59236) 248-863-7450

Tuesday, November 24

AM  – Alan Reiner (P41718) 248-568-7293

Monday, November 30

AM – Paulette Michel Loftin (P71982) 248-505-4766

Monday, November 30


